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	2022年11月18日
	上海市
	虹口区东大名路1089号26层2601-2608单元
	电话
	021-55275088
	电子邮件
	xuliang@eafutures.com
	网站http:
	观点
	产量：（数据来源ANPRC）
	进口：(数据来源中国海关）
	库存：（数据来源上期所）
	价差：
	一、产地价格及价差
	二、全球供需基本面
	万吨
	2022年1-9月
	增速%
	2021年1-9月
	增速%
	2020年
	增速%
	泰国
	336
	0.8
	333
	-0.6
	438
	-7.8
	印尼
	235
	2.9
	228
	-0.2
	304
	-8.8
	越南
	77
	-14
	89
	3.8
	124
	4.6
	中国
	55
	-4.8
	58
	35
	69
	-15
	东南亚
	841
	-0.3
	844
	3.9
	1171
	-2.2
	全球
	1005
	1.5
	991
	4.8
	1352
	-2.4
	二、库存情况


